\Box

FORM 4

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

Washington, D.C. 20549

Check this box if no longer subject to
Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5
obligations may continue. See
Instruction 1(b).

1. Name and Address of Reporting Person* JPMP CAPITAL CORP

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

OMB APPROVAL OMB Number: Estimated average burden hours per response: 0.5

7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)

11. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)

	tion 1(b).	ide. See		Fi	led purs	suan	t to Sec	tion 16(a) c	of the Se	curiti	es Exchan	ge Act	of 1934	ļ			Hours	per i	response.	
					or	Sec	tion 30(I	n) of the	e İnv	vestmen	t Cor	npany Act							_		
1		Reporting Person		ь.			er Name FI INC			er or Trad	ding S	Symbol						p of Reportin olicable)	ıg Pe	erson(s) to Is	ssuer
JP MO	RGAN P.	<u>ARTNERS B</u>	HCA L	<u>P</u>		VIC	JI 111V	<u>.</u> [Ui	VIC	JI]							Direc	ctor		X 10% C	Owner
(Last)	(=	irst)	(Middle)		_		·- "					5 6/)			_		Office	er (give title		Other below	(specify
(Last)	r) RGAN PAR	*	(iviidule)				of Earli 2004	est Irai	ารล	ction (M	ontn/	Day/Year)						,			,
1		THE AMERICA	AS 40TH																		
FLOOR	LIVOL OI	THE THIRDING!	15 10111		4.	If Am	nendmei	nt, Date	of	Original	Filed	(Month/Da	ay/Year)	6. 1	Indivi	dual o	r Joint/Group	p Fili	ng (Check A	pplicable
					-							,		,	Lin			n filed by One			
(Street) NEW YO	ORK N	v	10020													X	Form	n filed by Moi			
		1	10020		_												Pers	on			
(City)	(S	tate)	(Zip)																		
		Tab	le I - No	n-Deri	vativ	e Se	ecurit	ies A	cqı	uired,	Dis	posed o	f, or l	Bene	ficia	lly C	Dwne	ed			
1. Title of S	Security (Ins	tr. 3)		2. Tran Date	saction		2A. Dec			3. Transa	ction	4. Securit					5. Amo	ount of		Ownership rm: Direct	7. Nature
					(Month/Day/Ye		Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)		Code (Instr.					, and	- 1	Beneficially Owned Following		(D) or Indirect			
							•			Code	v	Amount	(A) or Pr		Price	\dashv	Reported Transaction(s)		``	,	(Instr. 4)
											<u> </u>		(0	0)		-		3 and 4)	┡		
	Stock, .01			1	30/200					S		120,27		D	\$1.1	-		20,062(1)	_	D	
Common	Stock, .01			<u> </u>	31/200				_	S		209,68		D	\$1.1			10,382 ⁽¹⁾		D	
		<u>I</u> .	able II -									sea or, onvertib				OW	nea				
1. Title of Derivative	2. Conversion	3. Transaction Date	3A. Deem		4. Trans	actio		lumber				sable and	7. Title			8. Pri		9. Number o	of	10. Ownership	11. Natu of Indire
Security (Instr. 3)	or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	rcise (Month/Day/Year) of tive			Code 8)		r. Dei	ivative curities		Expiration Dat (Month/Day/Ye			Secur	Amount of Securities Underlying		Securit	rity	y Securities	,	Form: Direct (D)	Benefici Ownersl
(, , ,			Acquired (A) or		ı				Derivative Security (Instr.			`,		Owned Following		or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	(Instr. 4)
	1							posed	ı				and 4)					Reported Transaction	ı(s)	,,,	
							(Ins	str. 3, 4 l 5)										(Instr. 4)			
									T					Amou	unt						
										Date		Expiration		or Numl of	ber						
					Code	٧	(A)	(D)		Exercisal		Date	Title	Share	es						
1		Reporting Person																			
JP MO	RGAN P.	<u>ARTNERS B</u>	HCA L	<u>P</u>																	
(Last)		(First)	(Mid	dle)																	
` ′	RGAN PAR	• ,	(IVIIG	uic)																	
1		THE AMERICA	AS 40TH	FLOO	R																
(Street) NEW YO	ORK	NY	100	20																	
(City)		(State)	(Zip)				-														
1		Reporting Person		ı T. D.																	
JPIMIP I	VIASTER	FUND MAI	NAGER	LP																	
(Last) (First) (Middle)																					
JP MOR	GAN PART	TNERS LLC																			
1221 AV	ENUE OF	THE AMERICA	AS 40TH	FLOO	R																
(Street)																					
NEW YO	ORK	NY	100	20																	
(City)		(State)	(Zip)			_															

(Last)	(First)	(Middle)								
C/O J.P. MORGAN PARTNERS, LLC										
1221 AVENUE OF	1221 AVENUE OF THE AMERICAS 40TH FLOOR									
(Street)										
NEW YORK	NY	10020								
(City)	(State)	(Zip)								
Name and Address of Reporting Person* J P MORGAN CHASE & CO										
(Last)	(First)	(Middle)								
270 PARK AVE	,	,								
39TH FL										
(Street)										
NEW YORK	NY	10017								
(City)	(State)	(Zip)								

Explanation of Responses:

1. The Reporting Person is a party to a certain Stock Transfer Agreement dated as of March 23, 2004 and a certain Stock Selling Agreement dated as of August 2, 2004 (collectively, the "Selling Stockholder Agreements"). As a result thereof, the Reporting Person, Timothy M. Adams, Bain Capital Fund IV, L.P., Bain Capital Partners V, L.P., BankAmerica Investment Corporation, BCIP Associates, BCIP Trust Associates, L.P., BCIP Trust Associates II. BCIP Trust Associates II.B, BCM Capital Partners, L.P., Daniel F. Beck, Canpartners Investments IV, LLC, Rory J. Cowan, Robert T. Dechant, Enterprise Associates, LLC, Vahram V. Erdekian, Sheila M. Flaherty, Fleet National Bank, Trustee of the Abegail L. Moore Trust dated 6/5/96, Harding Holdings, Inc., Information Partners, Deborah A. Keeman, Jeremiah Kelly, Linwood A. Lacy,* (*continue under remarks)

Remarks:

*Terence M. Leahy, Stephen D.R. Moore, R. Scott Murray, OCM Mezzanine Fund, L.P., Nicholas G. Nomicos, Morton H. Rosenthal, Sankaty Credit Opportunities, L.P., Sankaty High Yield Partners II, L.P., Sankaty High Yield Partners II, L.P., W. Ken Southerland, Randy S. Stone, David A. Tanner and The Murray 2003 Qualified Annuity Trust (the other parties to the Selling Stockholder Agreements) may be deemed to constitute a "group" for purposes of Section 13(d)(3) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1932, as amended (the "Act") with respect to shares of the Issuer's Common Stock representing 12.86% of the Issuer's Common Stock as of August 19, 2004. The Reporting Person disclaims beneficial ownership of any securities held by any other party to the Selling Stockholder Agreements and the filing of this Form 3 shall not be deemed an admission that the Reporting Person or any other person or persons party to the Selling Shareholders Agreements constitute a "group" for purposes of Section 13(d)(3) of the Act or Rule 13d-5 thereunder. See Exhibit 99.1

J.P. Morgan Partners (BHCA),
L.P. By: JPMP Master Fund
Manager, L.P., as general
partner By: JPMP Capital
Corp., as general partner, By:
/s/ Thomas Syzmoniak Vice
President and Assistant
Secretary

** Signature of Reporting Person Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.

 $^{^{\}star}$ If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).

^{**} Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Name and Address of Reporting Person ⁽¹⁾	Designated Reporter ⁽¹⁾	Date of Earliest Transaction Required to be Reported		Title and Amount of Security	Title of Derivative Securities and Title and Amount of Securities Underlying Derivative Securities	Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I)	Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership	Disclaims Pecuniary Interest
JPMP Master Fund Manager, L.P. c/o J.P. Morgan Partners, LLC 1221 Avenue of the Americas – 40th Floor New York, NY 10020	J.P. Morgan Partners (BHCA), L.P.	August 30, 2004	CMGI, Inc. ("CMGI")	See Table I	N/A	I	See Explanatory Note 2 below	No
JPMP Capital Corp. c/o J.P. Morgan Partners, LLC 1221 Avenue of the Americas – 40th Floor New York, NY 10020	J.P. Morgan Partners (BHCA), L.P.	August 30, 2004	CMGI, Inc. ("CMGI")	See Table I	N/A	I	See Explanatory Note 3 below	No
J.P. Morgan Chase & Co. 270 Park Avenue 35 th Floor New York, NY 10017	J.P. Morgan Partners (BHCA), L.P.	August 30, 2004	CMGI, Inc. ("CMGI")	See Table I	N/A	I	See Explanatory Note 4 below	No

Explanatory Note:

- 1) The Designated Reporter is executing this report on behalf of all Reporting Persons, each of whom has authorized it to do so. Each of the Reporting Persons disclaims beneficial ownership of the Issuer's securities to the extent it exceeds such Person's pecuniary interest.
- 2) The amount shown in Table I represents the beneficial ownership of the Issuer's equity securities by J.P. Morgan Partners (BHCA), L.P. ("JPM BHCA"), a portion of which may be deemed attributable to the Reporting Person because it is the sole general partner of JPM BHCA.
- 3) The amount shown in Table I represents the beneficial ownership of the Issuer's equity securities by JPM BHCA, a portion of which may be deemed attributable to the Reporting Person because it is the general partner of JPMP Master Fund Manager, L.P. ("MF Manager"), the sole general partner of JPM BHCA. The actual pro rata portion of such beneficial ownership that may be deemed to be attributable to the Reporting Person is not readily determinable because it is subject to several variables, including the internal rates of return and vesting of interests within JPM BHCA and MF Manager.
- 4) The amount shown in Table I represents the beneficial ownership of the Issuer's equity securities by JPM BHCA, a portion of which may be deemed attributable to the Reporting Person because it is the sole stockholder of JPMP Capital Corp. and of Chatham Ventures, Inc., the limited partner of JPM BHCA. The actual pro rata portion of such beneficial ownership that may be attributable to the Reporting Person is not readily determinable because it is subject to several variables, including the internal rates of return and vesting of interests within JPM BHCA and MF Manager.